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BracketMale Black Adult Open Weight
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

FREE 10 mins 6 1

A19

A20

A25

A26

A31

Anderson De faria
ROCHA JIU JITSU

Motoki Ito
JIUSENKAN

Takuto Kako
GRAPPLING SHOOT BOXERS

Roberto Satoshi
BULL-TERRIER BON-SAI

Roberto Yokoyama
MYBJJ TEAM JAPAN

Hirokazu Takamoto
POGONA CLUB GYM


